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Section I: District Information

School Year: 2018-2019

LEA Information:

District LEA Number:

650500

School District:

Ozark Mountain School District

Section II: District Committee Members:

District Wellness Committee Chair Name:

Mitzi Cantrell

Committee Chair Position:

Federal Programs/District Compliance

Committee Chair Email:

mcantrell@omsd.k12.ar.us

Committee Chair Phone:

870-439-2218

Name:

District Wellness Committee Co-Chair

Meredith Myers

Committee Co-Chair Position:

School Health Professional

Committee Co-Chair Email:

mmyers@omsd.kl2.ar.us

Committee Co-Chair Phone:

870-427-5227

Additional Committee Members:

Hint |

Name

Position or Role

Organization
Represented

Phone

Email

ITravis Freeman

School Board Member

Ozark Mountain
School District

870-688-9415

tfreeman@omsd.k12.ar.us

Nichole
Cunningham

IAdministrator

Bruno Pyatt

870-427-5227

ncunningham@omsd.k12.ar.us

Denise Turney

Food Service

OMDS

870-439-2218

drturney@omsd.k12.ar.us

Kelsey Hudson

Physical Education

Western Grove

870-429-5215

khudson@omsd.k12.ar.us

Teacher
Hollie Pierce Parent St. Joe 870-715-0267 |Pierceteam3@yahoo.com
Scout Teague Student St. Joe
Sadie Wheeler Community Member OMSD 870-577-0266 |rwheeler2@ritternet.com

Kelsey Treadwell

School Health Professional

Western Grove

870-429-5215

ktreadwell@omsd.k12.ar.us

Noah Chagnon

Physical Education
[Teacher

Bruno Pyatt

870-427-5227

nchagnon@omsd.k12.ar.us

Logan Hayes

Physical Education
[Teacher

St. Joe

870-439-2213

lhayes@omsd.k12.ar.us

Reviewer Response:

ADE Reviewed
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